

Criminal Appeal 8/2022

Reg no. 6/2021

Order no. 24

29.07.2024

Today is fixed for SR, AD.

Appellant is found absent without steps.

No SR, AD has yet been received.

To 05.11.2024 for SR, AD.

D/C

ADJ, F.T.C-I

Sealdah, 24PGS (S).